
Duty / Personal Size

Mini-TAC Flashlights Tactical Lights

35HY72 
MT-100

35HY73 
MT-110

35HY74 
MT-120

35HY76 
MT-200

Pending 
MT-210

35HY77 
MT-220

35HY78 
MT-230

35HY75 
MT-130140  L

The Industry Leader in Professional Lighting Products.

22KW14 
TAC-450B

35HY82 
TAC-460XL

22KW17 
TAC-500B  

22KW19 
TAC-500T

22KW18 
TAC-500Y

35HY83 
TAC-540XL

22KW13 
 TAC-550B

35HY84 
TAC-560XL

Safety Lights

Accessories

Headlamps

Full Size

Intrisically Safe

Multi-Purpose

38W599 
 NSP-1162

38W586 
NSP-1164

38W579 
NSP-1172

38W601 
 NSP-1174

38W581 
 NSP-1178

38W606 
NSP-1174-K01

48K847 
 TAC-300B

48K849 
TAC-300T

48K848 
 TAC-300Y

48K850 
TAC-350B

20VC31 
TAC-360XL

38D265 
 TAC-400B

22KW16 
TAC-400T

22KW15 
TAC-400Y

100  L

90  L

140  L

100  L

120  L

200  L

3.6  L

22KW12 
NSR-9746B

Pending 
NSR-9744XL

20VC29 
NSR-9614B

20VC17 
NSR-9920XL

35HY80 
NSR-9924XL

35HY81 
 NSR-9944XL

5RAG2  
XPP-5420G

38D267 
XPP-5422B

5RAG1 
XPP-5422G

22KW10 
XPP-5410G

22KW11 
 XPP-5412G

48K842 
 XPP-5450G

Pending 
 XPP-5454G

48K843 
XPP-5458G

48K841 
 XPP-5452G

20VC19 
NSP-2422R

9TVF6 
NSR-2482

8YUX7 
 NSR-2492

38D270 
SLR-2166

Pending 
NSR-2166B

35HY79 
 NSR-2166R

38D268 
SLR-2120

38AX84 
NSP-1224B

38W569 
 NSP-4602B

48K846 
 NSP-4608B

38D264 
NSP-4604B

48K845 
 NSP-4610B

20VC18 
 NSP-4612B

Pending 
200-RCONE

Pending 
200-YCONE

5RAG3 
1200-RCONE

5RAG4 
1200-YCONE

38W568 
1260-RCONE

5RAH8 
 9914-RCONE

5RAH9 
9914-YCONE

20VC28 
9914-BCONE

20VC27 
9600-RCONE

20VC26 
9600-YCONE

20VC25 
9600-BCONE

5RAG6 
1200-HOLSTER

Pending 
200-HOLSTER

20VC24 
5420-HOLSTER

5RAH6 
9810-LH

180  L 180  L 180  L 180  L 500  L

200  L 200  L 200  L

200  L 800  L 200  L 200  L 200  L 800  L 200  L 800  L

30  L 50  L 140  L 140  L 120  L 60  L

115  L

160 L

190  L

150  L

5RAG7 
1200-CLIP

5RAG5 
1200-MAGNET

20VC23 
 1160-BASE

20VC22 
2166-HOOK

Pending 
400-BATT Pending 

400-CHGR1

20VC21 
4600-ESTRAP

20VC20 
4600-RSTRAP

Pending 
9600-BATT

Pending 
9600-CHGR1

5RAJ0
9914-ACCORD

350  L
650  L 650  L 650  L

420  L

650  L

65 L 65 L
65 L

150 L

130 L 130 L 130 L

120 L 120 L 120 L 120 L

30 L 80 L

115 L 150 L

175 L
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48K844 
XPP-5456G

175  L
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Pending 
NSP-1400T

60 L

38AX87 
NSP-1400R

60 L

38AX86 
 NSP-1400B

60 L

™

TECHNOLOGY

™

TECHNOLOGY

Pending 
NSP-1402B

60 L

™

TECHNOLOGY

Pending 
NSP-1404B

60 L

™

TECHNOLOGY

™

TECHNOLOGY

Available Early Q2

38AX85 
NSP-1224R

5RAF4 
 NSP-1236

5RAF3 
 NSP-1260



Real-world Product Performance:  Nightstick products are built not 
only with lumen ratings that exceed most competitor products, but also 
with optimized performance characteristics such as candela, beam distance 
and run-times.  The design must take into consideration all of these factors to 
impact a light’s efficiency and performance.  The Nightstick product line uses 
CREE® LEDs, the #1 LED manufacturer in the world. Nightstick products are also 
designed and manufactured using the best quality housing materials, precision 
engineered reflectors, reliable real-world switch functionality,  state-of-the-art 

electronics and latest generation battery technology. Innovations such 
as Nightstick’s exclusive Dual-Light™ design, combining a 

flashlight and a floodlight into a single light with 
the ability to turn both on simultaneously for 

added versatility and safety, is altering the idea of what a flashlight is. Further 
evidence of this innovative thinking is shown by our complete line of Intrinsi-
cally Safe lights that have the highest safety ratings in the world.

Unwavering Commitment to Quality:  All products produced in Bayco 
Products’ dedicated ISO 9001 Certified Factories undergo rigorous quality control inspections conducted by 
independent 3rd party inspectors at multiple points during the manufacturing process.  Additional quality control 
inspections take place as products arrive and leave Bayco Products’ distribution facility.  Quality is also demonstrated 
in the customer service experience…with a target of nothing less than 100% customer satisfaction.  Our quality is 
also backed by a Limited Lifetime Warranty.

Exceptional Value:  Quite simply, the Nightstick product line is 
designed and manufactured to outperform and be of a higher quality 
standard than any other product in its class.  Even with the highest 

quality standards, Nightstick products cost less as compared to 

competitor offerings.  We remain committed to delivering the industry’s 
best  performing, highest-quality products at the lowest cost possible.

Nightstick – Performance, Quality and Value
™

™

TECHNOLOGY

These products are designed in Texas, US and 

manufactured abroad with components from 

domestic and international sources.

The distinctive shapes, styles, packaging, 

configurations and overall appearances of these 

products are trademarks of Bayco Product, Inc.

The unique LED configuration, body and case 

shapes inherently identify them as members of 

the Bayco Product, Inc. portfolio. 

FLY-GMAPNS-15

United States Department  of  Labor

Mine Safety and Health Administration

Full-Size
Nightstick 

Part 
Number 

Grainger 
Part 

Number 
Dual- 
Light

Xtreme 
Lumens

Multi- 
Function Lumens Run-time 

 (hrs)
Beam  

Distance Candela Water  
Rating

Case  
Material

Power  
Source Length Head  

Diameter
Handle  

Diameter Weight Warranty Certifica-
tion

NSR-9744XL Pending Yes Yes Yes
650 / 300 / 
100 / 600 

/ 600
4.5 / 9 / 25.5 / 

4.5/ 4.5
275 / 200 / 

75 m
18,675 / 
9,687 / 
1,356

Water-
proof

Aircraft-grade 
Aluminum

Recharge-
able 

Lithium-ion
11.8 in  

(300 mm)
1.6 in  

(41 mm) 
1.2 in  

(30 mm)
17.5 oz  
(496 g)

Limited 
Lifetime CE 

NSR-9746B 22KW12 Yes 420 / 225 
/ 45 4.25 / 10 / 63 500 / 330 / 

150 m
70,000 / 
27,663 / 

5,726
Water-
proof

Aircraft-grade 
Aluminum

Recharge-
able 

Lithium-ion
12.8 in  

(325 mm)
2.4 in  

(61 mm)
1.2 in  

(30 mm)
22.5 oz  
(638 g)

Limited 
Lifetime CE

Mini-TAC
Nightstick 

Part  
Number

Grainger
 Part  

Number
Multi- 

Function Lumens Run-time 
 (hrs)

Beam  
Distance Candela Water  

Rating
Case  

Material
Power  
Source Length Head 

Diameter
Handle  

Diameter Weight Warranty Certification

MT-100 35HY72 100 1.5 44 m 484 Water  
Resistant

Aircraft-grade 
Aluminum 2 AAA Batteries 5.4 in  

(137 mm)
0.6 in  

(15 mm)
0.8 oz  
(23 g)

Limited 
Lifetime CE

MT-110 35HY73 90 1 48 m 584 Water  
Resistant

Aircraft-grade 
Aluminum 1 AA Battery 3.9 in 

 (99 mm)
0.9 in  

(23 mm)
1.5 oz  
(43 g)

Limited 
Lifetime CE

MT-120 35HY74 140 1.5 68 m 1,173 Water  
Resistant

Aircraft-grade 
Aluminum 2 AA Batteries 5.6 in 

 (142 mm)
0.9 in  

(23 mm)
2.3 oz  
(65 g)

Limited 
Lifetime CE

MT-130 35HY75 140 1.5 68 m 1,173 Water  
Resistant

Aircraft-grade 
Aluminum 2 AA Batteries

5.6 in (142 
mm) -  
Overall 
15.6 in  

(396 mm)

0.9 in  
(23 mm)

5.2 oz 
 (147 g)

Limited 
Lifetime CE

MT-200 35HY76 Yes 100 / 60 / 30 1.5 / 3 / 4.5 51 / 36 / 29 m 667 / 334 / 204 Waterproof Aircraft-grade 
Aluminum 2 AAA Batteries 5.5 in  

(140 mm)
0.7 in  

(18 mm)
0.6 in  

(15 mm)
1.9 oz  
(54 g)

Limited 
Lifetime CE

MT-210 Pending Yes 120 / 55 / 30 1.5 / 4 / 6 70 / 51 / 40 m 1,227 / 656 / 398 Waterproof Aircraft-grade 
Aluminum 1 AA Battery 4 in  

(102 mm)
0.9 in  

(23 mm)
0.6 in 

 (15 mm)
2.2 oz  
(62 g)

Limited 
Lifetime CE

MT-220 35HY77 Yes 200 / 90 / 45 1.5 / 4 / 6 100 / 73 / 56 m 2,486 / 1,335 
/ 797 Waterproof Aircraft-grade 

Aluminum 2 AA Batteries 6 in  
(152 mm)

0.9 in  
(23 mm)

0.6 in  
(15 mm)

3.2 oz 
 (91 g)

Limited 
Lifetime CE

MT-230 35HY78 Yes 3.6 / 10 / 60 36 / 14 / 2 4 / 46 / 65 m 4 / 538 / 1,076 Waterproof Aircraft-grade 
Aluminum 1 AA Battery 4 in  

(102 mm)
0.9 in 

 (23 mm)
0.6 in  

(15 mm)
2.2 oz  
(62 g)

Limited 
Lifetime CE

 

Tactical
Nightstick

 Part
Number

Grainger 
Part  

Number
Xtreme 
Lumens

Multi- 
Function Lumens Run-time  

(hrs)
Beam  

Distance Candela Water  
Rating

Case  
Material

Power  
Source Length Head  

Diameter
Handle  

Diameter Weight Warranty Certifica-
tion

TAC-300B 48K847 180 3 190 m 9,150 Waterproof Glass-filled 
Nylon Polymer

2 CR-123 Lithium 
Batteries

5.5 in  
(140 mm)

1.25 in  
(32 mm)

1.035 in 
 (26mm)

4.4 oz 
 (124 g)

Limited 
Lifetime CE

TAC-300T 48K849 180 3 190 m 9,150 Waterproof Glass-filled 
Nylon Polymer

2 CR-123 Lithium 
Batteries

5.5 in  
(140 mm)

1.25 in  
(32 mm)

1.035 in  
(26mm)

4.4 oz  
(124 g)

Limited 
Lifetime CE

TAC-300Y 48K848 180 3 190 m 9,150 Waterproof Glass-filled 
Nylon Polymer

2 CR-123 Lithium 
Batteries

5.5 in  
(140 mm)

1.25 in  
(32 mm)

1.035 in  
(26mm)

4.4 oz  
(124 g)

Limited 
Lifetime CE

TAC-350B 48K850 180 3 190 m 9,150 Waterproof Aircraft-grade 
Aluminum

2 CR-123 Lithium 
Batteries

5.5 in  
(140 mm)

1.25 in  
(32 mm)

1.035 in  
(26mm)

5.7 oz  
(162 g)

Limited 
Lifetime CE

TAC-360XL 20VC31 Yes 500 1.5 150 m 5,597 Waterproof Aircraft-grade 
Aluminum

2 CR-123 Lithium 
Batteries

5.5 in  
(140 mm)

 1.25 in 
 (32 mm)

1.035 in  
(26mm)

5.7oz  
(162g)

Limited 
Lifetime CE

TAC-400B 38D265 200 3 210 m 12,000 Waterproof Glass-filled 
Nylon Polymer

Rechargeable 
Lithium-ion

6.25 in  
(159 mm)

1.25 in  
(32 mm)

1.035 in  
(26mm)

4.9 oz  
(140g)

Limited 
Lifetime CE

TAC-400T 22KW16 200 3 210 m 12,000 Waterproof Glass-filled 
Nylon Polymer

Rechargeable 
Lithium-ion

6.25 in  
(159 mm)

1.25 in  
(32 mm)

1.035 in  
(26mm)

4.9 oz  
(140g)

Limited 
Lifetime CE

TAC-400Y 22KW15 200 3 210 m 12,000 Waterproof Glass-filled 
Nylon Polymer

Rechargeable 
Lithium-ion

6.25 in  
(159 mm)

1.25 in  
(32 mm)

1.035 in  
(26mm)

4.9 oz  
(140 g)

Limited 
Lifetime CE

TAC-450B 22KW14 200 3 210 m 12,000 Waterproof Aircraft-grade 
Aluminum

Rechargeable 
Lithium-ion

6.25 in  
(159 mm)

1.25 in  
(32 mm)

1.035 in 
 (26mm)

6.3 oz  
(179 g)

Limited 
Lifetime CE

TAC-460XL 35HY82 Yes 800 2 230 m 12,981 Waterproof Aircraft-grade 
Aluminum

Rechargeable 
Lithium-ion

6.25 in  
(159 mm)

1.25 in  
(32 mm)

1.035 in  
(26mm)

6.3 oz  
(179 g)

Limited 
Lifetime CE

TAC-500B 22KW17 Yes 200 / 125 
/ 65 3 / 6 / 12 210 / 150 / 

95 m
12,000 / 
4,951 / 
2,250

Waterproof Glass-filled 
Nylon Polymer

Rechargeable 
Lithium-ion

6.25 in  
(159 mm)

1.25 in  
(32 mm)

1.035 in  
(26mm)

5.1 oz  
(145 g)

Limited 
Lifetime CE

TAC-500T 22KW19 Yes 200 / 125 
/ 65 3 / 6 / 12 210 / 150 / 

95 m
12,000 / 
4,951 / 
2,250

Waterproof Glass-filled 
Nylon Polymer

Rechargeable 
Lithium-ion

6.25 in  
(159 mm)

1.25 in  
(32 mm)

1.035 in  
(26mm)

5.1 oz  
(145 g)

Limited 
Lifetime CE

TAC-500Y 22KW18 Yes 200 / 125 
/ 65 3 / 6 / 12 210 / 150 / 

95 m
12,000 / 
4,951 / 
2,250

Waterproof Glass-filled 
Nylon Polymer

Rechargeable 
Lithium-ion

6.25 in  
(159 mm)

1.25 in  
(32 mm)

1.035 in  
(26mm)

5.1 oz  
(145 g)

Limited 
Lifetime CE

TAC-540XL 35HY83 Yes Yes 800 / 350 
/ 140 1.5 / 2 / 4.5 205 / 157 / 

99 m
10,765 / 
6,182 / 
2,460

Waterproof Aircraft-grade 
Aluminum

2 CR-123 Lithium 
Batteries

6.25 in  
(159 mm)

1.25 in  
(32 mm)

1.035 in  
(26mm)

6.1 oz  
(173 g)

Limited 
Lifetime CE

TAC-550B 22KW13 Yes 200 / 125 
/ 65 3 / 6 / 12 210 / 150 / 

95 m
12,000 / 
4,951 / 
2,250

Waterproof Aircraft-grade 
Aluminum

Rechargeable 
Lithium-ion

6.25 in  
(159 mm)

1.25 in  
(32 mm)

1.035 in  
(26mm)

6.1 oz  
(173 g)

Limited 
Lifetime CE

TAC-560XL 35HY84 Yes Yes 800 / 350 
/ 140 2 / 3.75 / 8.75 205 / 157 / 

99 m
10,765 / 
6,182 / 
2,460

Waterproof Aircraft-grade 
Aluminum

Rechargeable 
Lithium-ion

6.25 in  
(159 mm)

1.25 in  
(32 mm)

1.035 in  
(26mm)

6.1 oz  
(173 g)

Limited 
Lifetime CE

Multi-Purpose
Nightstick 

Part  
Number

Grainger 
Part  

Number
Dual- 
Light

Multi- 
Function Lumens Run-time 

 (hrs)
Beam  

Distance Candela Water  
Rating

Case  
Material

Power  
Source Length Head  

Diameter
Handle  

Diameter Weight Warranty Certification

NSP-1224B 38AX84 Yes Yes 65 / 100 
/ 125 5 / 2.5 / 2.25 45 m 505 Water 

Resistant
Engineered 

Polymer 4 AAA Batteries 7.9 in  
(201 mm)

1.1 x 0.8 in  
(28 x 20 mm) 5.2 oz (147 g) 1 Year 

Limited CE

NSP-1224R 38AX85 Yes Yes 65 / 100 
/ 125 5 / 2.5 / 2.25 45 m 505 Water 

Resistant
Engineered 

Polymer 4 AAA Batteries 7.9 in  
(201 mm)

1.1 x 0.8 in  
(28 x 20 mm)

5.2 oz  
(147 g)

1 Year 
Limited CE

NSP-1236 5RAF4 Yes Yes 65 / 72 
/ 137 12 / 7 / 5 Water 

Resistant
Engineered 

Polymer 4 AAA Batteries 8.8 in  
(224 mm)

1.1 x 0.8 in  
(28 x 20 mm)

5.7 oz  
(162 g)

1 Year 
Limited CE

NSP-1260 5RAF3 Yes Yes 150 / 120 / 
60 / 270 10 / 4 / 10 / 3 Water 

Resistant
Engineered 

Polymer 4 AA Batteries 10.9 in  
(277 mm)

1.3 x 0.9 in  
(33 x 23  mm)

8.2 oz  
(233 g)

1 Year 
Limited CE

NSP-1400B 38AX86 Yes Yes 60 / 25 / 90 3 / 3 / 1.5 50 m 650 Water 
Resistant

Engineered 
Polymer 2 AAA Batteries 5.3 in  

(135 mm)
1.1 x 0.8 in  

(28 x 20 mm)
2.2 oz  
(62 g)

Limited 
Lifetime CE

NSP-1400R 38AX87 Yes Yes 60 / 25 / 90 3 / 3 / 1.5 50 m 650 Water 
Resistant

Engineered 
Polymer 2 AAA Batteries 5.3 in 

 (135 mm)
1.1 x 0.8 in  

(28 x 20 mm)
2.2 oz  
(62 g)

Limited 
Lifetime CE

NSP-1400T Pending Yes Yes 60 / 25 / 90 3 / 3 / 1.5 50 m 650 Water 
Resistant

Engineered 
Polymer 2 AAA Batteries 5.3 in  

(135 mm)
1.1 x 0.8 in  

(28 x 20 mm)
2.2 oz  
(62 g)

Limited 
Lifetime CE

NSP-1402B Pending Yes Yes 60 / 15 3 / 2.8 50 m 650 Water 
Resistant

Engineered 
Polymer 2 AAA Batteries 5.3 in  

(135 mm)
1.1 x 0.8 in  

(28 x 20 mm)
2.2 oz  
(62 g)

Limited 
Lifetime CE

NSP-1404B Pending Yes Yes 60 / 10 3 / 5.5 50 m 650 Water 
Resistant

Engineered 
Polymer 2 AAA Batteries 5.3 in  

(135 mm)
1.1 x 0.8 in  

(28 x 20 mm)
2.2 oz  
(62 g)

Limited 
Lifetime CE

NSP-2422B Pending Yes Yes 130 / 110 
/ 235 9.5 / 10.5 / 6 181 m 8,150 Waterproof Engineered 

Polymer 3 AA Batteries 7 in  
(178 mm)

1.8 in  
(46 mm)

1.3 x 1 in  
(33 x 25 mm)

6.4 oz  
(181 g)

Limited 
Lifetime CE

NSP-2422R 20VC19 Yes Yes 130 / 110 
/ 235 9.5 / 10.5 / 6 181 m 8,150 Waterproof Engineered 

Polymer 3 AA Batteries 7 in  
(178 mm)

1.8 in  
(46 mm)

1.3 x 1 in  
(33 x 25 mm)

6.4 oz  
(181 g)

Limited 
Lifetime CE

NSR-2482 9TVF6 Yes Yes 45 / 60 / 105 4 / 6 / 2 Water 
Resistant

Engineered 
Polymer

Integrated 
Rechargeable 

NiMH
10.5in  

(267 mm)
2.3 in  

(58 mm)
18.4 oz  
(522g)

1 Year 
Limited CE

NSR-2492 8YUX7 Yes Yes 200 / 170 
/ 325 3 / 2.5 / 1.5 170 m 6,953 Water 

Resistant
Engineered 

Polymer
Integrated 

Rechargeable 
NiMH

11.5in  
(292 mm)

2.3 in  
(58 mm)

19.2 oz  
(544g)

1 Year 
Limited CE

SLR-2166 38D270 Yes 32 / 230 18 / 3 Water 
Resistant

Engineered 
Polymer

Integrated 
Rechargeable 

NiMH
14.3 in 

 (363 mm)
1.4 in  

(36 mm)
1.8 in  

(46 mm)
16 oz  

(454 g)
1 Year 

Limited CE

NSR-2166B Pending Yes 32 / 230 18 / 3 Water 
Resistant

Engineered 
Polymer

Integrated 
Rechargeable 

NiMH
14.3 in  

(363 mm)
1.4 in  

(36 mm)
1.8 in  

(46 mm)
16 oz  

(454 g)
1 Year 

Limited CE

NSR-2166R 35HY79 Yes 32 / 230 18 / 3 Water 
Resistant

Engineered 
Polymer

Integrated 
Rechargeable 

NiMH
14.3 in 

 (363 mm)
1.4 in  

(36 mm)
1.8 in  

(46 mm)
16 oz  

(454 g)
1 Year 

Limited CE

SLR-2120 38D268 1200/650 4.5 / 8.5 Water 
Resistant

Engineered 
Polymer

Integrated 
Rechargeable 

NiMH
42.4 in 

 (1,077 mm)
2 in  

(51 mm)
115 oz  

(3,260 g)
1 Year 

Limited CE

Headlamps 
Nightstick  

Part  
Number

Grainger 
Part  

Number
Dual- 
Light

Multi- 
Function Lumens Run-time 

 (hrs)
Beam 

 Distance Candela Water  
Rating

Case  
Material

Power  
 Source Width Height Depth Weight Warranty Certifica-

tion

NSP-4602B 38W569 Yes Yes 9/30/1930 40 / 11 / 16 18 m 84 Waterproof Engineered 
Polymer

3 AAA 
Batteries

2.4 in  
(61 mm)

1.9 in  
(48 mm)

1.8 in  
(46 mm)

3.3 oz  
(94 g)

Limited 
Lifetime CE

NSP-4604B 38D264 Yes Yes 55 / 40 / 80 6 / 8 / 5 50 m 650 Waterproof Engineered 
Polymer

3 AAA 
Batteries

2.4 in  
(61 mm))

1.9 in  
(48 mm)

1.9 in  
(48 mm)

3.3 oz  
(94 g)

Limited 
Lifetime CE

NSP-4608B 48K846 Yes Yes
100 / 60 / 
90 / 50 / 

115

5 / 13.5 
/ 4.25 

/ 13.75 
/ 3.5

77 / 55 m 1,506 / 
775 Waterproof Engineered 

Polymer
3 AAA 

Batteries
2.6 in  

(66 mm)
2.1 in  

(53 mm)
1.8 in  

(46 mm)
3.3 oz  
(94 g)

Limited 
Lifetime CE

NSP-4610B 48K845    Yes
150 / 80 / 

100 / 9 / 18 
/ 180

4 / 8 / 4 / 
25 / 22.5 60 / 43 m 1,377 / 

667 Waterproof Engineered 
Polymer

3 AAA 
Batteries

2.6 in  
(66 mm)

2.1 in  
(53 mm)

1.8 in  
(46 mm)

3.3 oz  
(94 g)

Limited 
Lifetime CE

NSP-4612B 20VC18 Yes Yes
100 / 90 / 
20 / 18 / 

175
18 / 13.5 / 

75 / 37 140 m 4,820 Waterproof Engineered 
Polymer

3 AA Bat-
teries

3.3 in  
(84 mm)

3.3 in  
(84 mm)

3.5in  
(89 mm)

9.5 oz  
(269 g)

Limited 
Lifetime CE

Accessories 
Nightstick 

Part  
Number

Grainger 
Part  

Number
For Use With Color Weight Warranty Certifica-

tion

200-RCONE Pending All Nightstick Tactical Lights Red 0.8 oz (23 g 1 Year 
Limited CE

200-YCONE Pending All Nightstick Tactical Lights Yellow 0.8 oz (23 g 1 Year 
Limited CE

1200-RCONE 5RAG3 All NSP-1400 Series Lights and the NSP-1224B, NSP-1224R and NSP-1236 Red 0.8 oz (23 g 1 Year 
Limited CE

1200-YCONE 5RAG4    All NSP-1400 Series Lights and the NSP-1224B, NSP-1224R and NSP-1236 Yellow 0.8 oz (23 g 1 Year 
Limited CE

1260-RCONE 38W568 All Nightstick Safety Lights and the NSP-1160 and NSP-1260 Red 0.8 oz (23 g 1 Year 
Limited CE

9914-RCONE 5RAH8 XPP-5420G, XPP-5422B and XPP-5422G Red 1.51 oz (43 g) 1 Year 
Limited CE

9914-YCONE 5RAH9 XPP-5420G, XPP-5422B and XPP-5422G Yellow 1.51 oz (43 g) 1 Year 
Limited CE

9914-BCONE 20VC28 XPP-5420G, XPP-5422B and XPP-5422G Blue 1.51 oz (43 g) 1 Year 
Limited CE

9600-RCONE 20VC27 All Nightstick Duty/Personal-Size flashlights and the NSR-9744XL Red 1.48 oz (42 g) 1 Year 
Limited CE

9600-YCONE 20VC26 All Nightstick Duty/Personal-Size flashlights and the NSR-9744XL Yellow 1.48 oz (42 g) 1 Year 
Limited CE

9600-BCONE 20VC25 All Nightstick Duty/Personal-Size flashlights and the NSR-9744XL Blue 1.48 oz (42 g) 1 Year 
Limited CE

4600-ESTRAP 20VC21 All Nightstick headlamps except top strap on NSP-4612B, XPP-5456G and 
XPP-5458G Black 0.7oz (20g) 1 Year 

Limited CE

4600-RSTRAP 20VC20 All Nightstick headlamps except top strap on NSP-4612B, XPP-5456G and 
XPP-5458G Black 1.6oz (44g) 1 Year 

Limited CE

400-BATT Pending All Nightstick Rechargeable Tactical Lights Blue 1.66 oz (47 g) 2 Year 
Limited CE

400-CHGR1 Pending All Nightstick Rechargeable Tactical Lights Black 1.6 oz (45 g) 2 Year 
Limited CE

9600-BATT Pending All Nightstick Duty/Personal-Size flashlights Black 4.3 oz (122 g) 2 Year 
Limited CE

9600-CHGR1 Pending All Nightstick Duty/Personal-Size and Full-Size flashlights Black 3.6 oz (103 g) 2 Year 
Limited CE

2166-HOOK 20VC22 SLR-2166, NSR-2166B and NSR-2166R Black 0.8 oz (23 g) 1 Year 
Limited CE

9914-ACCORD 5RAJ0 All Chargers included with rechargeable Nightstick Tactical, Duty/Person-
al-Size and Full-Size flashlights Black 5.6 oz (159 g) 2 Year 

Limited CE

1160-BASE 20VC23 All Nightstick Safety Lights and the NSP-1160 and NSP-1260 Black 10.4 oz (295 g) 1 Year 
Limited CE

1200-CLIP 5RAG7 All NSP-1400 Series Lights and the NSP-1224B, NSP-1224R and NSP-1236 Orange 0.8 oz (23 g) 1 Year 
Limited CE

1200-MAGNET 5RAG5 All NSP-1400 Series Lights and the NSP-1224B, NSP-1224R and NSP-1236 Orange 0.8 oz (23 g) 1 Year 
Limited CE

1200-HOLSTER 5RAG6 All NSP-1400 Series Lights and the NSP-1224B, NSP-1224R and NSP-1236 Black 0.8 oz (23 g) 1 Year 
Limited CE

200-HOLSTER Pending All Nightstick Tactical Lights Black 0.4 oz (12 g) 1 Year 
Limited CE

5420-HOLSTER 20VC24 XPP-5420G, XPP-5422B and XPP-5422G Black 0.9 oz (25 g) 1 Year 
Limited CE

9810-LH 5RAH6 All Nightstick Tactical, Duty/Personal-Size and Full-Size flashlights Black 1.6 oz (45 g) 1 Year 
Limited CE

The Industry Leader in Professional Lighting Products.
www.mynightstick.com

Safety Lights 
Nightstick 

Part  
Number

Grainger 
Part  

Number
Multi- 

Function Lumens Run-time 
 (hrs)

Water  
Rating

Case  
Material

Power  
 Source Length Handle 

Diameter Weight Warranty Certifica-
tion

NSP-1162 38W599 Yes 150 / 120 10 / 4 / 8 
/ 16

Water 
Resistant

Engineered 
Polymer 4 AA Batteries 10.9 in  

(277 mm) 
1.3 x 0.9 in  

(33 x 23  mm)
8.2 oz  

(233 g)
Limited 
Lifetime CE

NSP-1164 38W586 Yes 150 / 120 10 / 4 / 8 
/ 16

Water 
Resistant

Engineered 
Polymer 4 AA Batteries 10.9 in  

(277 mm)
1.3 x 0.9 in  

(33 x 23  mm)
8.2 oz  

(233 g)
Limited 
Lifetime CE

NSP-1172 38W579 Yes 150 / 120 10 / 4 / 8 
/ 16

Water 
Resistant

Engineered 
Polymer 4 AA Batteries 10.9 in  

(277 mm)
1.3 x 0.9 in  

(33 x 23mm)
8.2 oz  

(233 g)
Limited 
Lifetime CE

NSP-1174 38W601 Yes 150 / 120 10 / 8 / 24 Water 
Resistant

Engineered 
Polymer 4 AA Batteries 10.9 in  

(277 mm)
1.3 x 0.9 in  

(33 x 23mm)
8.2 oz  

(233 g)
Limited 
Lifetime CE

NSP-1178 38W581 Yes 150 / 120 10 / 4 / 8 
/ 16

Water 
Resistant

Engineered 
Polymer 4 AA Batteries 10.9 in  

(277 mm)
1.3 x 0.9 in  

(33 x 23mm)
8.2 oz 

(233 g)
Limited 
Lifetime CE

NSP-1174-K01 38W606 Yes 150 / 120 10 / 8 / 24 Water 
Resistant

Engineered 
Polymer 4 AA Batteries 10.9 in  

(277 mm)
1.3 x 0.9 in  

(33 x 23mm)
8.2 oz  

(233 g)
Limited 
Lifetime CE

Duty/Personal-Size
Nightstick 

Part   
Number

Grainger 
Part   

Number
Dual- 
Light

Xtreme 
Lumens

Multi- 
Function Lumens Run-time  

(hrs)
Beam  

Distance Candela Water  
Rating

Case Ma-
terial

Power  
Source Length Head  

Diameter
Handle  

Diameter Weight Warranty Certifica-
tion

NSR-9614B 20VC29 Yes 350 / 200 
/ 55

.25 / 8.5 / 
32.5

313 / 235 / 
118 m

24,100 / 
12,075 / 

6,200
Water-
proof

Air-
craft-grade 
Aluminum

Recharge-
able Lithi-

um-ion
8.9 in  

(226 mm)
1.6 in  

(41 mm)
1.2 in  

(30 mm)
12.8 oz  
(363 g)

Limited 
Lifetime CE

NSR-9920XL 20VC17 Yes Yes Yes
650 / 300 / 
100 / 600 

/ 600 
3 / 6 / 17 / 

3 / 3
275 / 200 / 

75 m
18,675 / 
9,687 / 
1,356

Water-
proof

Glass-filled 
Nylon 

Polymer

Recharge-
able Lithi-

um-ion
9.5 in  

(241 mm)
1.6 in  

(41 mm)
1.2 in  

(30 mm)
10.9 oz  
309 g)

Limited 
Lifetime CE

NSR-9924XL 35HY80 Yes Yes Yes
650 / 300 / 
100 / 600/ 

600
3 / 6 / 17 / 

3 / 3
275 / 200 / 

75 m
18,675 / 
9,687 / 
1,356

Water-
proof

Glass-filled 
Nylon 

Polymer

Recharge-
able Lithi-

um-ion
9.5 in  

(241 mm)
1.6 in  

(41 mm)
1.2 in  

(30 mm)
9.9 oz 

 (281 g)
Limited 
Lifetime CE

NSR-9944XL 35HY81 Yes Yes Yes
650 / 300 / 
100 / 600/ 

600 
3 / 6 / 17 / 

3 / 3
275 / 200 / 

75 m
18,675 / 
9,687 / 
1,356

Water-
proof

Air-
craft-grade 
Aluminum

Recharge-
able Lithi-

um-ion
9.5 in 

 (241 mm)
1.6 in 

 (41 mm)
1.2 in  

(30 mm)
13.2 oz  
(374 g)

Limited 
Lifetime CE

Intrinsically Safe
Nightstick 

Part  
Number

Grainger 
Part  

Number
Dual- 
Light

Multi- 
Function Lumens Run-time  

(hrs)
Beam  

Distance Candela Water  
Rating

Case  
Material

Power 
  Source Length Head  

Diameter
Handle  

Diameter Weight Warranty Certification

XPP-5410G 22KW10 30 18 40 m 107 Waterproof Engineered 
Polymer 2 AAA Batteries 5.8 in  

(147 mm)
0.9 in  

(23 mm)
0.7 in  

(18 mm)
1.9 oz  
(54 g)

Limited 
Lifetime

cETLus, ATEX, 
IECEx, MSHA,  

CE 

XPP-5412G 22KW11 50 13.75 50 m 161 Waterproof Engineered 
Polymer

3 AAAA Bat-
teries

6.8 in  
(173 mm)

0.6 in  
(15 mm)

0.5 in  
(13 mm)

1.5 oz  
(43 g)

Limited 
Lifetime

cETLus, ATEX, 
IECEx, CE 

XPP-5420G 5RAG2 140 10 180 m 7,500 Waterproof Engineered 
Polymer

3 AA Batteries  
(not included)

7.0 in 
 (178 mm)

1.8 in  
(46 mm)

1.1 x 1.5 in  
(28 x 38 mm)

7.3 oz  
(207 g)

Limited 
Lifetime

cETLus, ATEX, 
IECEx, MSHA,  

CE

XPP-5422B 38D267 Yes Yes 120 / 120 
/ 240

17.5 / 17.5 
/ 4.5 170 m 7,250 Waterproof Engineered 

Polymer
3 AA Batteries  
(not included)

7.0 in  
(178 mm)

1.8 in  
(46 mm)

1.1 x 1.5 in  
(28 x 38 mm)

6.9 oz  
(196 g)

Limited 
Lifetime

cETLus, ATEX, 
IECEx, MSHA,  

CE

XPP-5422G 5RAG1 Yes Yes 120 / 120 
/ 240

17.5 / 17.5 
/ 4.5 170 m 7,250 Waterproof Engineered 

Polymer
3 AA Batteries  
(not included)

7.0 in  
(178 mm)

1.8 in  
(46 mm)

1.1 x 1.5 in  
(28 x 38 mm)

6.9 oz  
(196 g)

Limited 
Lifetime

cETLus, ATEX, 
IECEx, MSHA,  

CE

XPP-5450G 48K842 Yes 60 / 40 13.5 / 22.75 80 / 
65 m

1,615 / 
1,076 Waterproof Engineered 

Polymer 3 AAA Batteries
2.4 in  

(61 mm) 
Width

1.9 in  
(48 mm) 
Height

1.8 in  
(46 mm) 

Depth
3.5 oz  
(99 g)

Limited 
Lifetime

cETLus, ATEX, 
IECEx, CE 

XPP-5452G 48K841 Yes 115 / 65 4.5 / 13 92 / 67m 2,152 / 
1,141 Waterproof Engineered 

Polymer 3 AAA Batteries
2.4 in  

(61 mm) 
Width

1.9 in  
(48 mm) 
Height

1.8 in  
(46 mm) 

Depth
3.5 oz  
(99 g)

Limited 
Lifetime

cETLus, ATEX, 
IECEx, CE 

XPP-5454G Pending Yes
115 / 60 / 
120 / 60 / 

160

5 / 16.25 / 
5.25 / 16.75 

/ 3.5
82 / 60m 1,668 / 

882 Waterproof Engineered 
Polymer 3 AAA Batteries

2.6 in  
(66 mm) 

Width

2.1 in  
(53mm) 
Height

1.8 in  
(46 mm) 

Depth
3.5 oz  
(99 g)

Limited 
Lifetime

cETLus, ATEX, 
IECEx, CE 

XPP-5456G 48K844 Yes Yes
100 / 90 / 
20 / 18 / 

175

18 / 13.5 
/ 75 / 37 

/ 6.5
140 m 4,820 Waterproof Engineered 

Polymer 3 AA Batteries
3.3 in  

(84 mm) 
Width

3.3 in  
(84 mm) 
Height

1.8 in  
(89 mm) 

Depth
3.3 oz  

(269 g)
Limited 
Lifetime

cETLus, ATEX, 
IECEx,  CE

XPP-5458G 48K843 Yes Yes
130 / 100 
/ 25 / 21 / 

190
14 / 12.5 / 
70 / 37 / 6 120 m 3,500 Waterproof Engineered 

Polymer 3 AA Batteries
3.3 in  

(84 mm) 
Width

3.3 in  
(84 mm) 
Height

3.5 in  
(89 mm) 

Depth
9.5 oz 

(269 g)
Limited 
Lifetime

cETLus, ATEX, 
IECEx, MSHA,  

CE

Available Early Q2


